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MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1 MACARTHUR 0.1 R |[MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1
MAIN 0.5 0.6 MAIN 0.5 L [MAIN 0.5{ 0.6
VON KARMAN 1.3] 1.9 VON KARMAN 1.3 L [VON KARMAN 1.3] 1.9
BARRANCA/ MUIRLANDS 12.1] 14.0 BARRANCA/ MUIRLANDS 12.1 R |BARRANCA/ MUIRLANDS 12.1] 14.0|
LA PAZ 1.1 15.1 LA PAZ 1.1 L |LA PAZ 1.1 15.1
MARGUERITE 4.1/ 19.2 MARGUERITE 4.1 L |MARGUERITE 4.1/ 19.2
SANTA MARGARITA 0.8 20.0 SANTA MARGARITA 0.8 L [SANTA MARGARITA 0.8 20.0
EL TORO 2.9 22.9 EL TORO 2.9 L |EL TORO 2.9 22.9
TOLEDO 1.8| 24.7 TOLEDO 1.8 R [TOLEDO 1.8| 24.7
BAKE 24 27.1 BAKE 2.4 L [BAKE 2.4] 27.1
IRVINE CENTER 5.9 33.0 IRVINE CENTER 5.9 R JIRVINE CENTER 5.9 33.0
HARVARD 1.3] 34.3 HARVARD 1.3 L |[HARVARD 1.3] 34.3
BARRANCA 1.1 354 BARRANCA 1.1 R |BARRANCA 1.1} 354
VON KARMAN 1.3| 36.7 VON KARMAN 1.3 L |[VON KARMAN 1.3| 36.7
MAIN 0.5 37.2 MAIN 0.5 R |MAIN 0.5 37.2
MACARTHUR 0.1 37.3 MACARTHUR 0.1 R |MACARTHUR 0.1 37.3
THE SQUARE 37.3 THE SQUARE L |THE SQUARE 37.3
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